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Modifications
First draft
1. Smart Card
    Modify the circuit
2. Joy Stick
    Adjust the resistance value
3. LCM
    Remove the TFT LCD part
   Change MCSX8 _0 to MCSX1 _0
    Add Pin78 to control the LEDK of U3
4. SPI IF
    Exchange the SI and SO signal of the SPI chip
5. Phonejack
    Add Pin37 for BT input of QPRC
    Remove R67
6. LIN
    Remove SW2, Add PIN15 to contrl NSLP of U9
7. Rename "TSC IF" to "Multicon"
8. Rearrange some parts no.
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CN18, CN19:
Only for test function

PIN1
PIN2
PIN3
PIN4
PIN5
PIN6
PIN7
PIN8
PIN9
PIN10
PIN11
PIN12
PIN13
PIN14
PIN15
PIN16
PIN17
PIN18
PIN19
PIN20
PIN21
PIN22
PIN23
PIN24
PIN25
PIN26
PIN27
PIN28
PIN29
PIN30

PIN31
PIN32
PIN33
PIN34
PIN35
PIN36
PIN37
PIN38
PIN39
PIN40
PIN41
PIN42
PIN43
PIN44
PIN45
PIN46
PIN47
PIN48
PIN49
PIN50
PIN51
PIN52
PIN53
PIN54
PIN55
PIN56
PIN57
PIN58
PIN59
PIN60

PIN61

PIN90

PIN72

PIN83

PIN89

PIN87

PIN68

PIN64

PIN62

PIN85

PIN77

PIN74

PIN78

PIN88

PIN86

PIN63

PIN84

PIN73

PIN71

PIN67

PIN82

PIN79
PIN80
PIN81

PIN70

PIN66

PIN76

PIN69

PIN65

PIN75

PIN91

PIN120

PIN92
PIN93
PIN94
PIN95
PIN96
PIN97
PIN98
PIN99
PIN100
PIN101
PIN102
PIN103
PIN104
PIN105
PIN106
PIN107
PIN108
PIN109
PIN110
PIN111
PIN112
PIN113
PIN114
PIN115
PIN116

PIN118
PIN119

PIN117

PIN2
PIN3
PIN4
PIN5
PIN6
PIN7
PIN8
PIN9

PIN10
PIN11
PIN12
PIN13
PIN14
PIN15
PIN16
PIN17
PIN18
PIN19
PIN20
PIN21
PIN22
PIN23
PIN24
PIN25
PIN26
PIN27
PIN28
PIN29

PIN32
PIN33
PIN34
PIN35
PIN36
PIN37
PIN38

PIN41
PIN42
PIN43
PIN44

PIN47
PIN48
PIN49
PIN50
PIN51
PIN52
PIN53
PIN54
PIN55
PIN56
PIN57

PIN62
PIN63
PIN64
PIN65
PIN66
PIN67
PIN68
PIN69

PIN74
PIN75
PIN76
PIN77
PIN78
PIN79
PIN80
PIN81
PIN82
PIN83
PIN84
PIN85
PIN86
PIN87
PIN88
PIN89

PIN92
PIN93
PIN94
PIN95
PIN96
PIN97
PIN98
PIN99

PIN100
PIN101
PIN102
PIN103
PIN104
PIN105
PIN106

PIN108
PIN109
PIN110
PIN111
PIN112
PIN113
PIN114
PIN115
PIN116

PIN118
PIN119

PIN39
PIN40

PIN58
PIN59

PIN117

PIN70

PIN72
PIN73

VCC_MCUVCC_MCUVCC_MCU

VCC_MCU

VCC_MCU

AVSS

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

MCU EXPORT V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

3 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

MCU EXPORT V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

3 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

MCU EXPORT V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

3 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

CN18

NC

1
1

2
2

3
3

4
4

5
5

6
6

7
7

8
8

9
9

10
10

11
11

12
12

13
13

14
14

15
15

16
16

17
17

18
18

19
19

20
20

21
21

22
22

23
23

24
24

25
25

26
26

27
27

28
28

29
29

30
30

CN19

NC

1
1

2
2

3
3

4
4

5
5

6
6

7
7

8
8

9
9

10
10

11
11

12
12

13
13

14
14

15
15

16
16

17
17

18
18

19
19

20
20

21
21

22
22

23
23

24
24

25
25

26
26

27
27

28
28

29
29

30
30

CN15-4

EXPORT_120

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

CN15-3

EXPORT_120

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

CN15-1

EXPORT_120

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

CN15-2

EXPORT_120

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

OBSOLE
TE



E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

D D

C C

B B

A A

/RESET

TCK

TMS

TDI

TRSTX

TDO
PIN102
PIN38

PIN105

PIN103

PIN104

PIN106

VCC_MCU

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

JTAG V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

4 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

JTAG V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

4 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

JTAG V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

4 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

R9 22R

CN1

JTAG_20

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10

11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20

R1 100R

R2

NC

RN1 22R

1

2 7

8

3

4

6

5
C1
0.1uF

OBSOLE
TE



E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

D D

C C

B B

A A

J12:
PIN2 to PIN1: Used for SCK of Smart Card
PIN2 to PIN3: Used for lever shift DIR control

/RST_CA

CLK_CA
D_I/O_CA

INT_CA

D_I/O_CASOT3_1

/R
S
T
_
C

A

C
L
K
_
C

A
D

_
I/
O

_
C

A

IN
T
_
C

A

INT08_1

INT04_0

P34

VCC_EN_CA

VCC_EN_CA
INT_CA

/RST_CA

PIN86

SCK0_0

P23_DIR

CLK_CA

PIN18
PIN17

PIN86

PIN19

PIN16

P23_DIR

VCC_MCU VCC_Smart Card

VCC_Smart Card

VCC_Smart Card

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

Smart Card V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

5 19Friday, April 25, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

Smart Card V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

5 19Friday, April 25, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

Smart Card V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

5 19Friday, April 25, 2014

A4

R14 22R

R22 4K7

CN2

Smart Card_Socket

G
N

D
5

V
P

P
6

D
A

T
7

A
U

X
2

8

V
C

C
1

R
S

T
2

C
L
K

3

A
U

X
1

4

M
K

9

S
K

1
0

S1
11

S2
12

S3
13

S4
14

R7 22R

R8 22R
R6 22R

Q1
AO3401

3

1

2

R10 NC

R15
10K

R4 22R

J12

2.54mm-3Pin

1

2

3

R3 4K7
R5 4K7

C38
0.1uF

OBSOLE
TE



E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

D D

C C

B B

A A

CN14:
Connect to FMMB-LCM Board
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J6, J7:
IO Port select of UART

J11:
PIN2 to PIN1: Used for RS232 CTS
PIN2 to PIN3: Used for LCM backlight control

CTS4_1
RTS4_1

SOT4_1
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TRACE_D0
TRACE_CLK

TRACE_D1
TRACE_D2
TRACE_D3

TRACE_TMS
TRACE_TCK
TRACE_TDO
TRACE_TDI
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J5: Mode select
CLOSE: master
OPEN: slave
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J9:
15V Power Connect
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BT input of QPRC pls refer to J10 on Phonejack page

ZIN1_2

AIN1_2
BIN1_2PIN10

PIN11
PIN12

VCC_5V0

VCC_MCU

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

QPRC V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

16 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

QPRC V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

16 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet o f

QPRC V2.0.0

(SCH)SK-FM4-U-PERIPHERAL

Spansion Inc.
Author: Rex.Cao

16 19Monday, April 21, 2014

A4

CN11

2.54mm-5Pin

1
2
3
4
5C2

0.1uF

R54
2K2

R56
2K2

R55
2K2

OBSOLE
TE



E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A

D D

C C

B B

A A

J3, J4:
Host: CLOSED
Function: OPEN

HOST_D-
HOST_D+

HOST_VCC_OVC

/HOSTUSB_VCC_EN

MCU_USB_D-
MCU_USB_D+

HOST_VCC_OVC

/HOSTUSB_VCC_EN
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J10:
BT input of QPRC: Pin2 to Pin1
DA signal used: Pin2 to Pin3
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TEST POINT

CN21: Conect to Standalone Board
For 5V Input or 5VOutput or 3V3 Input

J1: Power value select of CN7 input

J2: 5V Power source select

POWER_INPUT
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W
E
R

_
IN

P
U

T

POWER_INPUT

VOUT_5V0

Peripheral_5V0_IN or OUT
Standalone_3V3_IN

POWER_INPUT
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VCC_5V0
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